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be
FULLY VACCINATED
and to
PROVIDE PROOF OF VACCINATION.
Thursday April 11 11 AM/Board/C.Valley
Thursday April 11 5 Spot Dance/C.Valley
Saturday April 13 Rudy's Donuts/C.Valley
Sunday April 14 Zephyr/Livermore
Wednesday April 17 Hofbrau/San Leandro
Thursday April 25 Rigatoni's, Castro Valley
Saturday April 27 Zoom/On Line

Thursday May 9
Saturday May 11

5 Spot Dance/C.Valley
Rudy's/Castro Valley

Wednesday May 15 Hofbrau/San Leandro
Sunday May 19 Clementines/San Ramon
Tuesday May 21 BBQ/Picnic/Hayward
Saturday May 25 Zoom/On Line
May Ice Creamry/C.Valley
June Elections
Sunday June 16 Monica's/Livermore
July Garden Party/Dublin
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The success of

Soiree Seniors depends solely on the
participation and volunteer efforts
of ALL members. Be a host or share
hosting an activity with a friend.
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Thursday, April 11, 11 AM
Coiree Board
Bring your calendars.

Sunday
April 14,1 PM
Zephyr

1736 1st Street, Livermore
925-961-1000

RSVP required
by Thursday, April 11.

Separate checks available.
Cost $16 - $26.
Plus drinks, tax and a generous tip.
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Thursday
April 25, 12:30 PM

Rigatoni’s
20680 Rustic Drive/Castro Village

Castro Valley
510-537-6400

RSVP required by Monday, April 22.

Separate checks available.
Cost: $13 — 22

Plus drinks, tax and a generous tip.

NO, there's

nothing to see here. ACtivities are
limited this month. We don’t have
tO00 manhy members voluhteering to
host activities in April. Some
months are like that. [Let’s hope
for better |UCK hext month ahd
through the spring and summer.

Be a host. Jt’s a good thing.

Wednesday
April 17,1 PM
Harry's Hofbrau

14900 E. 14t St. at Hesperian, San Leandro
RSVP required by Sunday, April 14.
We will TRY to meet in the small area

near the front door.
Or we may be in the back bar area.

Look around if we're not in either area.
We can no longer have a reserved place.
A $2.00 TIP for staff assisting us is appreciated.

Saturday, April 13, 9:30 AM
Coffee & Donuts

Rudy’'s Donut House

3692 castro Valley Blvd., Castro Valley
Join us for coffee & the best donuts in town.
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Thursday, April 11, 1 PM

5 Spot Dance-Moose Lodge/Chico’s Band-$15.00
20835 Rutledge Road, Castro Valley
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»Saturday, April 27, 10 AM

The on-line Zoom meeting is held on the 4™
Saturday at 10 AM. All are welcome.




